Rang Concurrent(s)

00O NOY UL D WN

Aryane Robert
Laurie Turgeon

Emie Roy-Lessard
Mariana Herrera
Chloé Fortin-Groleau
Alicia Drouin

Léonie Toulouse
Malycia Gagné

B

Skate Canada

Cynthia Bilodeau

Date:

7-févr.-2026

Invitation Jean Cloutier 2026

Lac-Mégantic

7 février 2026 au 8 février 2026
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Evé. 16) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Magog
Thetford

Les Sarcelles

Les Sarcelles
Les Sarcelles
St-Prosper
Beauceville
Sherbrooke

17:11:54

Région
ER
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
ER

Ginette Grenier

A

Patinage Canada

Points

17.63
16.95
15.98
15.31
14.36
13.93
13.36
12.97



