

Invitation Jean Cloutier 2026

Lac-Mégantic

7 février 2026 au 8 février 2026

STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Év. 16) Free Program

Résultat du segment

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Concurrent(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Aryane Robert	Magog	ER	17.63
2	Laurie Turgeon	Thetford	CACH	16.95
3	Émie Roy-Lessard	Les Sarcelles	CACH	15.98
4	Mariana Herrera	Les Sarcelles	CACH	15.31
5	Chloé Fortin-Groleau	Les Sarcelles	CACH	14.36
6	Alicia Drouin	St-Prosper	CACH	13.93
7	Léonie Toulouse	Beauceville	CACH	13.36
8	Malycia Gagné	Sherbrooke	ER	12.97

Cynthia Bilodeau



Skate Canada

Ginette Grenier



Patinage Canada